
 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap
- 1300m

11 March 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:19.26
(0:07.74)

1:11.52
(0:11.78)

0:59.74
(0:12.05)

0:47.69
(0:12.05)

0:35.64
(0:12.02)

0:23.62
(0:11.32)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CRIMSON WARNING 2 65.4 0:07.77 1:19.26 [1] 1:11.49 [2] 0:59.56 [4] 0:47.43 [4] 0:35.37 [5] 0:23.51 [5] 0:35.37

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:07.77) (0:11.93) (0:12.13) (0:12.06) (0:11.86) (0:11.21)

2 7 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 6 65.9 0:08.36 1:19.46 [2] 1:11.10 [8] 0:59.24 [8] 0:46.94 [8] 0:34.99 [8] 0:23.52 [6] 0:34.99 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:08.36) (0:11.86) (0:12.30) (0:11.95) (0:11.47) (0:11.11)

3 4 CAPITAL CEE 5 64.5 0:07.83 1:19.55 [3] 1:11.72 [3] 0:59.98 [2] 0:47.85 [2] 0:35.73 [2] 0:23.75 [3] 0:35.73 +0

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:07.83) (0:11.74) (0:12.13) (0:12.12) (0:11.98) (0:11.34)

4 5 GUCHI DIVA 1 65.3 0:07.92 1:19.55 [4] 1:11.63 [4] 0:59.86 [3] 0:47.73 [3] 0:35.72 [3] 0:23.69 [4] 0:35.72 -2

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:07.92) (0:11.77) (0:12.13) (0:12.01) (0:12.03) (0:11.27)

5 2 MR CALEB 4 65.8 0:08.30 1:19.66 [5] 1:11.36 [7] 0:59.54 [7] 0:47.40 [7] 0:35.45 [6] 0:23.58 [7] 0:35.45 -7

James Orman 400m Overall (0:08.30) (0:11.82) (0:12.14) (0:11.95) (0:11.87) (0:11.24)

6 1 ADELAD 3 63.8 0:08.10 1:19.72 [6] 1:11.62 [5] 0:59.77 [6] 0:47.59 [6] 0:35.59 [7] 0:23.77 [8] 0:35.59 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:08.10) (0:11.85) (0:12.18) (0:12.00) (0:11.82) (0:11.39)

7 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 8 64.6 0:07.74 1:19.74 [7] 1:12.00 [1] 1:00.22 [1] 0:48.17 [1] 0:36.12 [1] 0:24.10 [1] 0:36.12 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:07.74) (0:11.78) (0:12.05) (0:12.05) (0:12.02) (0:11.32)

8 3 ALL VALOUR 7 63.9 0:08.22 1:20.41 [8] 1:12.19 [6] 1:00.53 [5] 0:48.32 [5] 0:36.47 [4] 0:24.64 [2] 0:36.47 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:08.22) (0:11.66) (0:12.21) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:11.68)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 1: LADBROKES SAME RACE MULTI QTIS Two-Years-Old Handicap
- 1300m

11 March 2023 - 12:03

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.30
(0:12.30)

0:35.64

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 CRIMSON WARNING 2 65.4 0:07.77 0:12.30 [3] 1:19.26 0:35.37

Mark Du Plessis 400m Overall (0:12.30)

2 7 MISHANI AMBITIOUS 6 65.9 0:08.36 0:12.41 [2] 1.2L 0:34.99 -1

Tegan Harrison 400m Overall (0:12.41)

3 4 CAPITAL CEE 5 64.5 0:07.83 0:12.41 [4] 1.72L 0:35.73 +0

Angela Jones 400m Overall (0:12.41)

4 5 GUCHI DIVA 1 65.3 0:07.92 0:12.42 [5] 1.74L 0:35.72 -2

Georgina Cartwright 400m Overall (0:12.42)

5 2 MR CALEB 4 65.8 0:08.30 0:12.34 [6] 2.36L 0:35.45 -7

James Orman 400m Overall (0:12.34)

6 1 ADELAD 3 63.8 0:08.10 0:12.38 [7] 2.7L 0:35.59 -1

Andrew Mallyon 400m Overall (0:12.38)

7 8 MISHANI MYSTIQUE 8 64.6 0:07.74 0:12.78 [1] 2.82L 0:36.12 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m Overall (0:12.78)

8 3 ALL VALOUR 7 63.9 0:08.22 0:12.96 [8] 6.77L 0:36.47 +2

Taylor Marshall 1000m Overall (0:12.96)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: FISHER & PAYKEL Class 3 Plate - 1600m

11 March 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.34
(0:13.81)

1:22.53
(0:11.54)

1:10.99
(0:11.90)

0:59.09
(0:12.04)

0:47.05
(0:11.77)

0:35.28
(0:11.71)

0:23.57
(0:11.34)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE RED KITE 5 65.1 0:11.34 1:36.34 [1] 1:22.42 [2] 1:10.88 [2] 0:58.98 [2] 0:46.86 [3] 0:35.06 [3] 0:23.57 [1] 0:35.06

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:13.92) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:12.12) (0:11.80) (0:11.49) (0:11.34)

2 9 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 65.9 0:11.21 1:36.45 [2] 1:21.98 [6] 1:10.24 [7] 0:58.30 [7] 0:46.40 [7] 0:34.69 [7] 0:23.16 [7] 0:34.69 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.74) (0:11.94) (0:11.90) (0:11.71) (0:11.53) (0:11.21)

3 4 TENZING 7 64.4 0:11.40 1:36.96 [3] 1:22.45 [7] 1:10.92 [5] 0:59.04 [5] 0:47.11 [6] 0:35.43 [6] 0:23.92 [5] 0:35.43 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.51) (0:11.53) (0:11.88) (0:11.93) (0:11.68) (0:11.51) (0:11.40)

4 3 WHITEWATER 2 64.0 0:11.50 1:37.39 [4] 1:22.99 [5] 1:11.34 [6] 0:59.39 [6] 0:47.58 [5] 0:35.87 [5] 0:24.21 [6] 0:35.87 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.65) (0:11.95) (0:11.81) (0:11.71) (0:11.66) (0:11.50)

5 5 ALERT AND READY 6 64.1 0:11.49 1:37.56 [5] 1:23.28 [4] 1:11.79 [4] 0:59.86 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:36.28 [4] 0:24.63 [4] 0:36.28 +0

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:14.28) (0:11.49) (0:11.93) (0:11.88) (0:11.70) (0:11.65) (0:11.75)

6 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 63.6 0:11.54 1:38.18 [6] 1:24.37 [1] 1:12.83 [1] 1:00.93 [1] 0:48.89 [1] 0:37.12 [1] 0:25.37 [2] 0:37.12 -6

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.81) (0:11.54) (0:11.90) (0:12.04) (0:11.77) (0:11.75) (0:11.90)

7 1 HEEBEE RIGHT MATE 3 63.4 0:11.48 1:38.42 [7] 1:24.35 [3] 1:12.87 [3] 1:00.90 [3] 0:49.01 [2] 0:37.24 [2] 0:25.51 [3] 0:37.24 -6

Chris Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:14.07) (0:11.48) (0:11.97) (0:11.89) (0:11.77) (0:11.73) (0:11.96)

Scratched: Aswaat (#6), Flying Witness (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 2: FISHER & PAYKEL Class 3 Plate - 1600m

11 March 2023 - 12:38

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.28

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 THE RED KITE 5 65.1 0:11.34 0:12.23 [1] 1:36.34 0:35.06

Angela Jones 600m 400m (0:12.23)

2 9 LOVELY ESTEEM 9 65.9 0:11.21 0:11.95 [3] 0.67L 0:34.69 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.95)

3 4 TENZING 7 64.4 0:11.40 0:12.52 [2] 3.66L 0:35.43 -1

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.52)

4 3 WHITEWATER 2 64.0 0:11.50 0:12.71 [4] 6.2L 0:35.87 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 600m 400m (0:12.71)

5 5 ALERT AND READY 6 64.1 0:11.49 0:12.88 [5] 7.22L 0:36.28 +0

Larry Cassidy Overall 1400m (0:12.88)

6 7 SPILL THE SECRET 4 63.6 0:11.54 0:13.47 [6] 10.87L 0:37.12 -6

Justin Stanley Overall 1400m (0:13.47)

7 1 HEEBEE RIGHT MATE 3 63.4 0:11.48 0:13.55 [7] 12.24L 0:37.24 -6

Chris Taylor 1400m 1400m (0:13.55)

Scratched: Aswaat (#6), Flying Witness (#8)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: HOPPYS CAR WASH BM85 Handicap - 1600m

11 March 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.51
(0:13.87)

1:22.64
(0:11.70)

1:10.94
(0:11.90)

0:59.04
(0:11.74)

0:47.30
(0:11.88)

0:35.42
(0:11.74)

0:23.68
(0:11.55)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SANTERO 2 65.6 0:11.16 1:36.51 [1] 1:22.16 [5] 1:10.50 [5] 0:58.49 [5] 0:46.53 [5] 0:34.74 [5] 0:23.29 [5] 0:34.74

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:14.35) (0:11.66) (0:12.01) (0:11.96) (0:11.79) (0:11.45) (0:11.16)

2 1 FAST TALKING 1 64.2 0:11.45 1:36.92 [2] 1:22.58 [4] 1:10.94 [4] 0:58.99 [4] 0:47.02 [4] 0:35.39 [4] 0:23.85 [4] 0:35.39 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.95) (0:11.97) (0:11.63) (0:11.54) (0:11.45)

3 3 SAGACIOUS 7 64.1 0:11.52 1:37.00 [3] 1:23.13 [1] 1:11.43 [1] 0:59.53 [1] 0:47.79 [1] 0:35.83 [1] 0:24.13 [1] 0:35.83 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.70) (0:11.90) (0:11.74) (0:11.96) (0:11.70) (0:11.52)

4 6 STUCK WITH YOU 4 63.8 0:11.54 1:37.52 [4] 1:22.98 [7] 1:11.33 [6] 0:59.40 [6] 0:47.46 [6] 0:35.71 [6] 0:24.17 [6] 0:35.71 -1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:14.54) (0:11.65) (0:11.93) (0:11.94) (0:11.75) (0:11.54) (0:11.64)

5 2 STAR OF MICHELIN 3 65.8 0:11.48 1:37.54 [5] 1:22.56 [8] 1:11.08 [8] 0:59.12 [8] 0:47.18 [8] 0:35.51 [8] 0:24.01 [8] 0:35.51 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:14.98) (0:11.48) (0:11.96) (0:11.94) (0:11.67) (0:11.50) (0:11.48)

6 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 6 63.3 0:11.59 1:37.84 [6] 1:23.31 [6] 1:11.58 [7] 0:59.58 [7] 0:47.60 [7] 0:35.94 [7] 0:24.35 [7] 0:35.94 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 600m (0:14.53) (0:11.73) (0:12.00) (0:11.98) (0:11.66) (0:11.59) (0:11.65)

7 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 8 63.7 0:11.67 1:37.86 [7] 1:23.68 [3] 1:12.01 [3] 1:00.34 [2] 0:48.59 [2] 0:36.77 [2] 0:25.03 [2] 0:36.77 -3

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:14.18) (0:11.67) (0:11.67) (0:11.75) (0:11.82) (0:11.74) (0:12.06)

8 5 THAT'S JUSTIFIED 5 64.5 0:11.61 1:38.17 [8] 1:24.10 [2] 1:12.46 [2] 1:00.45 [3] 0:48.50 [3] 0:36.61 [3] 0:25.00 [3] 0:36.61 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 600m (0:14.07) (0:11.64) (0:12.01) (0:11.95) (0:11.89) (0:11.61) (0:11.79)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 3: HOPPYS CAR WASH BM85 Handicap - 1600m

11 March 2023 - 13:13

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.13
(0:12.13)

0:35.42

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 SANTERO 2 65.6 0:11.16 0:12.13 [1] 1:36.51 0:34.74

Jaden Lloyd 400m 400m (0:12.13)

2 1 FAST TALKING 1 64.2 0:11.45 0:12.40 [3] 2.4L 0:35.39 -3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.40)

3 3 SAGACIOUS 7 64.1 0:11.52 0:12.61 [2] 2.83L 0:35.83 -2

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:12.61)

4 6 STUCK WITH YOU 4 63.8 0:11.54 0:12.53 [6] 5.92L 0:35.71 -1

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:12.53)

5 2 STAR OF MICHELIN 3 65.8 0:11.48 0:12.53 [5] 6.02L 0:35.51 -2

Justin Huxtable Overall 1400m (0:12.53)

6 8 RED LIGHT ROXANNE 6 63.3 0:11.59 0:12.70 [8] 7.81L 0:35.94 -2

Nikita Beriman 400m 600m (0:12.70)

7 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 8 63.7 0:11.67 0:12.97 [7] 7.91L 0:36.77 -3

Yvette Lewis Overall 1400m (0:12.97)

8 5 THAT'S JUSTIFIED 5 64.5 0:11.61 0:13.21 [4] 9.72L 0:36.61 +2

Boris Thornton 1400m 600m (0:13.21)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPORTING CHANCE CANCER FOUNDATION BM78 Handicap -
1830m

11 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:54.18
(0:16.63)

1:37.55
(0:12.36)

1:25.19
(0:12.75)

1:12.44
(0:12.47)

0:59.97
(0:12.37)

0:47.60
(0:12.01)

0:35.59
(0:11.74)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SOUTHERN STOCK 3 64.0 0:11.48 1:54.18 [1] 1:37.12 [7] 1:24.67 [7] 1:11.86 [7] 0:59.50 [7] 0:47.04 [6] 0:35.12 [6] 0:35.12

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:17.06) (0:12.45) (0:12.81) (0:12.36) (0:12.46) (0:11.92) (0:11.64)

2 11 MIRACLE SPIN 8 65.0 0:11.31 1:54.21 [2] 1:36.88 [9] 1:24.52 [9] 1:11.67 [9] 0:59.41 [8] 0:46.89 [9] 0:34.95 [7] 0:34.95 +4

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:17.33) (0:12.36) (0:12.85) (0:12.26) (0:12.52) (0:11.94) (0:11.50)

3 6 DECADENT TALE 11 64.3 0:11.46 1:54.27 [3] 1:37.51 [4] 1:25.10 [4] 1:12.53 [1] 1:00.01 [3] 0:47.50 [4] 0:35.31 [5] 0:35.31 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:16.76) (0:12.41) (0:12.57) (0:12.52) (0:12.51) (0:12.19) (0:11.67)

4 2 WARP SPEED 10 62.7 0:11.63 1:54.42 [4] 1:37.79 [1] 1:25.40 [2] 1:12.67 [2] 1:00.21 [2] 0:47.77 [2] 0:35.75 [2] 0:35.75 +1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:16.63) (0:12.39) (0:12.73) (0:12.46) (0:12.44) (0:12.02) (0:11.67)

5 9 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 2 65.0 0:11.45 1:54.47 [5] 1:37.80 [2] 1:25.48 [1] 1:12.65 [3] 1:00.16 [4] 0:47.70 [5] 0:35.60 [4] 0:35.60 -12

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:16.67) (0:12.32) (0:12.83) (0:12.49) (0:12.46) (0:12.10) (0:11.66)

6 1 CLYDE 6 63.1 0:11.64 1:54.70 [6] 1:37.83 [5] 1:25.39 [6] 1:12.75 [5] 1:00.24 [5] 0:47.93 [3] 0:35.94 [2] 0:35.94 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:16.87) (0:12.44) (0:12.64) (0:12.51) (0:12.31) (0:11.99) (0:11.69)

7 8 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 1 63.7 0:11.62 1:54.71 [7] 1:37.77 [6] 1:25.45 [5] 1:12.64 [6] 1:00.09 [6] 0:47.61 [7] 0:35.55 [8] 0:35.55 -6

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:16.94) (0:12.32) (0:12.81) (0:12.55) (0:12.48) (0:12.06) (0:11.62)

8 7 KOPANGI 4 64.0 0:11.48 1:54.73 [8] 1:37.53 [8] 1:25.19 [8] 1:12.40 [8] 0:59.96 [9] 0:47.47 [8] 0:35.44 [9] 0:35.44 +0

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:17.20) (0:12.34) (0:12.79) (0:12.44) (0:12.49) (0:12.03) (0:11.57)

9 5 TEXAS STORM 5 63.6 0:11.74 1:54.96 [9] 1:38.24 [3] 1:25.79 [3] 1:13.04 [4] 1:00.75 [1] 0:48.38 [1] 0:36.37 [1] 0:36.37 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:16.72) (0:12.45) (0:12.75) (0:12.29) (0:12.37) (0:12.01) (0:11.74)

Scratched: The Red Kite (#4), Guts 'N' Glory (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 4: SPORTING CHANCE CANCER FOUNDATION BM78 Handicap -
1830m

11 March 2023 - 13:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.85
(0:11.64)

0:12.21
(0:12.21)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SOUTHERN STOCK 3 64.0 0:11.48 0:23.48 [6] 0:12.00 [7] 1:54.18 0:35.12

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.00)

2 11 MIRACLE SPIN 8 65.0 0:11.31 0:23.45 [7] 0:12.14 [1] 0.2L 0:34.95 +4

Stephanie Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.31) (0:12.14)

3 6 DECADENT TALE 11 64.3 0:11.46 0:23.64 [5] 0:12.18 [5] 0.52L 0:35.31 +5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.18)

4 2 WARP SPEED 10 62.7 0:11.63 0:24.08 [2] 0:12.45 [3] 1.43L 0:35.75 +1

Michael Cahill 400m 400m (0:11.63) (0:12.45)

5 9 MIDNIGHT RAMBLER 2 65.0 0:11.45 0:23.94 [4] 0:12.49 [2] 1.67L 0:35.60 -12

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.45) (0:12.49)

6 1 CLYDE 6 63.1 0:11.64 0:24.25 [3] 0:12.61 [4] 3.04L 0:35.94 +0

Marnu Potgieter 400m 400m (0:11.64) (0:12.61)

7 8 BEEF WEEK PRINCESS 1 63.7 0:11.62 0:23.93 [8] 0:12.30 [9] 3.09L 0:35.55 -6

Tegan Harrison 600m 600m (0:11.63) (0:12.30)

8 7 KOPANGI 4 64.0 0:11.48 0:23.87 [9] 0:12.39 [8] 3.22L 0:35.44 +0

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:11.48) (0:12.39)

9 5 TEXAS STORM 5 63.6 0:11.74 0:24.63 [1] 0:12.85 [6] 4.59L 0:36.37 +3

Angela Jones 600m 600m (0:11.78) (0:12.85)

Scratched: The Red Kite (#4), Guts 'N' Glory (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 5: ENERGY AIR OPEN Handicap - 1000m

11 March 2023 - 14:32

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.26
(0:13.01)

0:44.25
(0:10.94)

0:33.31
(0:10.87)

0:22.44
(0:10.73)

0:11.71
(0:11.71)

0:33.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 RUBIQUITOUS 7 70.1 0:10.73 0:57.26 [1] 0:44.25 [1] 0:33.31 [1] 0:22.44 [1] 0:11.71 [1] 0:57.26 0:33.31

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Overall 400m (0:13.01) (0:10.94) (0:10.87) (0:10.73) (0:11.71)

2 3 BOOMNOVA 1 67.8 0:10.74 0:57.62 [2] 0:44.39 [3] 0:33.36 [4] 0:22.44 [5] 0:11.70 [2] 2.12L 0:33.36 +1

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:13.23) (0:11.03) (0:10.92) (0:10.74) (0:11.70)

3 4 LEGAL ESPRIT 6 69.7 0:10.74 0:57.78 [3] 0:44.03 [7] 0:33.15 [7] 0:22.37 [7] 0:11.63 [6] 3.06L 0:33.15 +1

Adin Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.75) (0:10.88) (0:10.78) (0:10.74) (0:11.63)

4 5 OSAMU 4 67.8 0:10.84 0:57.84 [4] 0:44.31 [5] 0:33.47 [5] 0:22.54 [4] 0:11.65 [4] 3.39L 0:33.47 +1

Jaden Lloyd 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.84) (0:10.93) (0:10.89) (0:11.65)

5 2 PROPER ROGUE 8 68.5 0:10.76 0:57.96 [5] 0:44.27 [6] 0:33.33 [6] 0:22.47 [6] 0:11.71 [5] 4.13L 0:33.33 +2

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.69) (0:10.94) (0:10.86) (0:10.76) (0:11.71)

6 1 TAVISAN 2 67.9 0:10.97 0:58.62 [6] 0:45.50 [2] 0:34.47 [2] 0:23.50 [2] 0:12.50 [3] 7.99L 0:34.47 +2

Andrew Mallyon 600m 600m (0:13.12) (0:11.03) (0:10.97) (0:11.00) (0:12.50)

7 8 PRINCESS LUNAR 3 68.8 0:10.85 0:58.97 [7] 0:45.67 [4] 0:34.82 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:12.59 [7] 10.04L 0:34.82 +3

Tegan Harrison Overall 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.85) (0:10.98) (0:11.25) (0:12.59)

Scratched: Boom Spender (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 6: FUJITSU GENERAL QTIS Class 6 Plate - 1200m

11 March 2023 - 15:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.81
(0:13.18)

0:57.63
(0:10.98)

0:46.65
(0:11.45)

0:35.20
(0:11.28)

0:23.92
(0:11.38)

0:12.54
(0:12.54)

0:35.20

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 MANHOOD 7 68.4 0:10.99 1:10.81 [1] 0:57.59 [2] 0:46.60 [2] 0:35.19 [2] 0:23.92 [1] 0:12.54 [1] 1:10.81 0:35.19

Jag Guthmann-Chester Overall 1000m (0:13.22) (0:10.99) (0:11.41) (0:11.27) (0:11.38) (0:12.54)

2 11 ENTERPRISE POMME 4 66.8 0:11.05 1:10.91 [2] 0:57.39 [4] 0:46.34 [3] 0:34.99 [3] 0:23.71 [3] 0:12.44 [2] 0.59L 0:34.99 +3

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.52) (0:11.05) (0:11.35) (0:11.28) (0:11.27) (0:12.44)

3 5 FASTCONI 8 66.2 0:11.08 1:11.07 [3] 0:56.88 [9] 0:45.62 [9] 0:34.33 [9] 0:23.21 [8] 0:12.13 [7] 1.53L 0:34.33 +0

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.26) (0:11.29) (0:11.12) (0:11.08) (0:12.13)

4 6 MILL ROSSA 11 66.0 0:11.09 1:11.17 [4] 0:57.50 [5] 0:46.41 [5] 0:35.13 [5] 0:23.97 [4] 0:12.45 [5] 2.11L 0:35.13 +1

Justin Stanley 1000m 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.09) (0:11.28) (0:11.16) (0:11.52) (0:12.45)

5 1 HOT SPRING GOLD 5 66.4 0:11.17 1:11.24 [5] 0:57.30 [6] 0:46.06 [6] 0:34.88 [6] 0:23.71 [6] 0:12.50 [4] 2.52L 0:34.88 +2

Justin Huxtable 600m 600m (0:13.94) (0:11.24) (0:11.18) (0:11.17) (0:11.21) (0:12.50)

6 4 CLASSY JAYBEE 9 68.8 0:11.23 1:11.45 [6] 0:58.09 [3] 0:46.86 [4] 0:35.50 [4] 0:24.19 [5] 0:12.70 [6] 3.74L 0:35.50 +4

Tegan Harrison Overall 1000m (0:13.36) (0:11.23) (0:11.36) (0:11.31) (0:11.49) (0:12.70)

7 3 BOOM SPENDER 1 69.7 0:10.98 1:11.60 [7] 0:58.42 [1] 0:47.44 [1] 0:35.99 [1] 0:24.59 [2] 0:12.90 [3] 4.64L 0:35.99 +0

Angela Jones Overall 1000m (0:13.18) (0:10.98) (0:11.45) (0:11.40) (0:11.69) (0:12.90)

8 2 PHAISTOS 2 66.0 0:11.27 1:12.04 [8] 0:58.09 [7] 0:46.78 [7] 0:35.44 [7] 0:24.17 [9] 0:12.65 [9] 7.22L 0:35.44 -1

Boris Thornton 1000m 600m (0:13.95) (0:11.31) (0:11.34) (0:11.27) (0:11.52) (0:12.65)

9 9 MIYAKE 10 66.1 0:11.12 1:12.24 [9] 0:58.18 [8] 0:46.81 [8] 0:35.57 [8] 0:24.45 [7] 0:12.83 [8] 8.39L 0:35.57 +5

Mark Du Plessis 800m 600m (0:14.06) (0:11.37) (0:11.24) (0:11.12) (0:11.62) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Previso (#7), Ned's Gully (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOORE AUSTRALIA BM78 Handicap - 2406m

11 March 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:31.66
(0:14.30)

2:17.36
(0:11.56)

2:05.80
(0:12.64)

1:53.16
(0:13.18)

1:39.98
(0:12.90)

1:27.08
(0:12.19)

1:14.89
(0:12.04)

0:38.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TAPPY'S LAD 9 61.8 0:11.93 2:31.66 [1] 2:16.75 [8] 2:04.56 [8] 1:52.27 [7] 1:39.12 [8] 1:26.14 [9] 1:13.95 [9] 0:37.92

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:14.91) (0:12.19) (0:12.29) (0:13.15) (0:12.98) (0:12.19) (0:12.10)

2 3 SCARLET TUFTY 5 62.1 0:11.84 2:31.96 [2] 2:17.40 [4] 2:05.56 [3] 1:53.00 [4] 1:39.89 [4] 1:26.90 [5] 1:14.77 [4] 0:38.69 +8

Justin Huxtable 2200m 2200m (0:14.56) (0:11.84) (0:12.56) (0:13.11) (0:12.99) (0:12.13) (0:12.07)

3 6 GO MILLO 10 63.9 0:11.92 2:32.47 [3] 2:17.79 [5] 2:05.87 [5] 1:53.11 [8] 1:40.27 [5] 1:27.54 [4] 1:15.38 [5] 0:39.01 +5

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:14.68) (0:11.92) (0:12.76) (0:12.84) (0:12.73) (0:12.16) (0:12.12)

4 9 CONTRITION 2 61.4 0:11.88 2:32.51 [4] 2:17.67 [7] 2:05.79 [7] 1:53.28 [6] 1:40.14 [7] 1:27.18 [8] 1:15.06 [8] 0:38.72 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 2200m (0:14.84) (0:11.88) (0:12.51) (0:13.14) (0:12.96) (0:12.12) (0:12.12)

5 5 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 4 61.5 0:11.86 2:32.70 [5] 2:18.16 [3] 2:06.30 [4] 1:53.87 [3] 1:40.75 [3] 1:27.75 [3] 1:15.62 [3] 0:39.29 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 2200m (0:14.54) (0:11.86) (0:12.43) (0:13.12) (0:13.00) (0:12.13) (0:12.10)

6 8 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 62.9 0:11.73 2:32.83 [6] 2:18.53 [1] 2:06.80 [2] 1:54.07 [2] 1:40.91 [2] 1:27.99 [2] 1:15.81 [2] 0:39.63 +2

Melea Castle 2200m 2200m (0:14.30) (0:11.73) (0:12.73) (0:13.16) (0:12.92) (0:12.18) (0:12.06)

7 4 CHOCOLATIER 6 61.5 0:12.12 2:33.08 [7] 2:18.00 [9] 2:05.85 [9] 1:53.53 [9] 1:40.47 [9] 1:27.84 [6] 1:15.66 [7] 0:39.20 +6

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:15.08) (0:12.15) (0:12.32) (0:13.06) (0:12.63) (0:12.18) (0:12.14)

8 11 BERNIE'S TIGER 1 62.6 0:11.84 2:33.22 [8] 2:18.38 [6] 2:06.54 [6] 1:54.08 [5] 1:40.94 [6] 1:27.90 [7] 1:15.86 [6] 0:39.56 +1

Taylor Marshall 2200m 2200m (0:14.84) (0:11.84) (0:12.46) (0:13.14) (0:13.04) (0:12.04) (0:12.11)

9 7 SCILAGO 8 62.3 0:11.84 2:33.32 [9] 2:18.09 [10] 2:05.89 [10] 1:53.54 [10] 1:40.39 [10] 1:27.45 [10] 1:15.33 [10] 0:39.47 +6

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:15.23) (0:12.20) (0:12.35) (0:13.15) (0:12.94) (0:12.12) (0:12.11)

10 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 63.8 0:11.50 2:33.32 [10] 2:18.96 [2] 2:07.46 [1] 1:54.82 [1] 1:41.64 [1] 1:28.74 [1] 1:16.55 [1] 0:40.34 -1

Billie-Rose Andrew 2200m 2200m (0:14.36) (0:11.50) (0:12.64) (0:13.18) (0:12.90) (0:12.19) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Zippy Power (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 7: MOORE AUSTRALIA BM78 Handicap - 2406m

11 March 2023 - 15:52

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.85
(0:12.04)

0:50.81
(0:12.13)

0:38.68
(0:12.61)

0:26.07
(0:12.95)

0:13.12
(0:13.12)

0:38.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TAPPY'S LAD 9 61.8 0:11.93 1:01.85 [9] 0:49.85 [9] 0:37.92 [7] 0:25.59 [6] 0:13.03 [2] 2:31.66 0:37.92

Mark Du Plessis 800m 800m (0:12.00) (0:11.93) (0:12.33) (0:12.56) (0:13.03)

2 3 SCARLET TUFTY 5 62.1 0:11.84 1:02.70 [4] 0:50.68 [3] 0:38.69 [2] 0:26.21 [2] 0:13.42 [1] 1.79L 0:38.69 +8

Justin Huxtable 2200m 2200m (0:12.02) (0:11.99) (0:12.48) (0:12.79) (0:13.42)

3 6 GO MILLO 10 63.9 0:11.92 1:03.26 [5] 0:51.14 [5] 0:39.01 [5] 0:26.51 [7] 0:13.78 [4] 4.81L 0:39.01 +5

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:12.12) (0:12.13) (0:12.50) (0:12.73) (0:13.78)

4 9 CONTRITION 2 61.4 0:11.88 1:02.94 [8] 0:50.89 [7] 0:38.72 [8] 0:26.16 [10] 0:13.39 [8] 4.99L 0:38.72 +4

Angela Jones 1000m 2200m (0:12.05) (0:12.17) (0:12.56) (0:12.77) (0:13.39)

5 5 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 4 61.5 0:11.86 1:03.52 [3] 0:51.44 [4] 0:39.29 [4] 0:26.81 [3] 0:13.67 [7] 6.12L 0:39.29 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 2200m (0:12.08) (0:12.15) (0:12.48) (0:13.14) (0:13.67)

6 8 LETS TORQUE A DEEL 3 62.9 0:11.73 1:03.75 [2] 0:51.72 [2] 0:39.63 [3] 0:26.91 [4] 0:13.85 [6] 6.87L 0:39.63 +2

Melea Castle 2200m 2200m (0:12.03) (0:12.09) (0:12.72) (0:13.06) (0:13.85)

7 4 CHOCOLATIER 6 61.5 0:12.12 1:03.52 [7] 0:51.40 [8] 0:39.20 [10] 0:26.69 [9] 0:13.79 [10] 8.39L 0:39.20 +6

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:12.12) (0:12.20) (0:12.51) (0:12.90) (0:13.79)

8 11 BERNIE'S TIGER 1 62.6 0:11.84 1:03.75 [6] 0:51.71 [6] 0:39.56 [6] 0:27.18 [5] 0:14.31 [5] 9.21L 0:39.56 +1

Taylor Marshall 2200m 2200m (0:12.04) (0:12.15) (0:12.38) (0:12.87) (0:14.31)

9 7 SCILAGO 8 62.3 0:11.84 1:03.22 [10] 0:51.38 [10] 0:39.47 [9] 0:27.02 [8] 0:14.15 [9] 9.76L 0:39.47 +6

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:11.84) (0:11.91) (0:12.45) (0:12.87) (0:14.15)

10 1 HOSTAGE OF WAR 11 63.8 0:11.50 1:04.51 [1] 0:52.47 [1] 0:40.34 [1] 0:27.73 [1] 0:14.47 [3] 9.78L 0:40.34 -1

Billie-Rose Andrew 2200m 2200m (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:12.61) (0:13.26) (0:14.47)

Scratched: Zippy Power (#10)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: AIRTOUCH QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap - 1400m

11 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:25.21
(0:13.82)

1:11.39
(0:11.15)

1:00.24
(0:12.19)

0:48.05
(0:12.48)

0:35.57
(0:12.12)

0:23.45
(0:11.49)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SPEAK UP 6 66.4 0:11.04 1:25.21 [1] 1:10.69 [7] 0:59.47 [7] 0:47.34 [7] 0:34.66 [8] 0:22.91 [9] 0:34.66

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:14.52) (0:11.22) (0:12.13) (0:12.68) (0:11.75) (0:11.04)

2 8 CRANKY HARRY 8 66.7 0:11.18 1:25.24 [2] 1:11.42 [1] 1:00.24 [2] 0:48.08 [1] 0:35.42 [2] 0:23.48 [1] 0:35.42 +2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.18) (0:12.16) (0:12.66) (0:11.94) (0:11.49)

3 14 BETTCHA THE CROWN 3 65.4 0:11.24 1:25.52 [3] 1:11.54 [3] 1:00.30 [3] 0:48.18 [3] 0:35.60 [3] 0:23.67 [3] 0:35.60 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.98) (0:11.24) (0:12.12) (0:12.58) (0:11.93) (0:11.40)

4 7 BROOKHAVEN 11 67.5 0:11.02 1:25.61 [4] 1:10.95 [9] 0:59.68 [9] 0:47.65 [9] 0:34.99 [9] 0:23.31 [8] 0:34.99 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.66) (0:11.27) (0:12.03) (0:12.66) (0:11.68) (0:11.02)

5 3 ATLANTIC OCEAN 10 65.1 0:11.29 1:25.82 [5] 1:11.30 [8] 1:00.01 [8] 0:47.92 [8] 0:35.47 [7] 0:23.75 [6] 0:35.47 +4

James Orman 600m 1200m (0:14.52) (0:11.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.45) (0:11.72) (0:11.34)

6 9 VEANDECHANCE 7 65.7 0:11.23 1:25.83 [6] 1:11.53 [6] 1:00.30 [6] 0:48.15 [6] 0:35.53 [5] 0:23.73 [7] 0:35.53 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:14.30) (0:11.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.62) (0:11.80) (0:11.37)

7 1 EXECUTIVE STRESS 5 66.9 0:11.06 1:25.94 [7] 1:12.03 [2] 1:00.97 [1] 0:48.57 [4] 0:35.90 [4] 0:24.00 [4] 0:35.90 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.06) (0:12.40) (0:12.67) (0:11.90) (0:11.48)

8 10 BELLZEN 12 65.3 0:11.30 1:26.17 [8] 1:11.95 [5] 1:00.65 [5] 0:48.53 [5] 0:35.86 [6] 0:24.15 [5] 0:35.86 +10

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:14.22) (0:11.30) (0:12.12) (0:12.67) (0:11.71) (0:11.47)

9 6 REBEL NEWS 4 65.1 0:11.26 1:28.78 [9] 1:14.78 [4] 1:03.52 [4] 0:51.55 [2] 0:39.14 [1] 0:26.96 [2] 0:39.14 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.26) (0:11.97) (0:12.41) (0:12.18) (0:12.12)

Scratched: Altar Boy (#4), Diana's Affair (#5), Radiant Queen (#13), Hang Five (#2), Suisse Scandal (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 8: AIRTOUCH QTIS Three-Years-Old Handicap - 1400m

11 March 2023 - 16:33

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.96
(0:11.96)

0:35.57

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 12 SPEAK UP 6 66.4 0:11.04 0:11.87 [4] 1:25.21 0:34.66

Angela Jones 400m 400m (0:11.87)

2 8 CRANKY HARRY 8 66.7 0:11.18 0:11.99 [2] 0.19L 0:35.42 +2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

3 14 BETTCHA THE CROWN 3 65.4 0:11.24 0:12.27 [1] 1.85L 0:35.60 -2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.27)

4 7 BROOKHAVEN 11 67.5 0:11.02 0:12.29 [3] 2.36L 0:34.99 +5

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:12.29)

5 3 ATLANTIC OCEAN 10 65.1 0:11.29 0:12.41 [5] 3.63L 0:35.47 +4

James Orman 600m 1200m (0:12.41)

6 9 VEANDECHANCE 7 65.7 0:11.23 0:12.36 [7] 3.66L 0:35.53 +1

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 1200m (0:12.36)

7 1 EXECUTIVE STRESS 5 66.9 0:11.06 0:12.52 [6] 4.32L 0:35.90 +3

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.52)

8 10 BELLZEN 12 65.3 0:11.30 0:12.68 [8] 5.69L 0:35.86 +10

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

9 6 REBEL NEWS 4 65.1 0:11.26 0:14.84 [9] 21.03L 0:39.14 -2

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.84)

Scratched: Altar Boy (#4), Diana's Affair (#5), Radiant Queen (#13), Hang Five (#2), Suisse Scandal (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

11 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.73
(0:13.16)

1:11.57
(0:10.79)

1:00.78
(0:11.62)

0:49.16
(0:11.85)

0:37.31
(0:12.05)

0:25.26
(0:12.18)

0:37.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRIARS KINGDOM 9 67.4 0:10.87 1:24.73 [1] 1:11.40 [4] 1:00.53 [4] 0:49.14 [3] 0:37.10 [3] 0:24.97 [2] 0:37.10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.33) (0:10.87) (0:11.39) (0:12.04) (0:12.13) (0:11.89)

2 16 FUN SPONGE 7 67.9 0:10.98 1:24.79 [2] 1:11.51 [3] 1:00.53 [3] 0:48.92 [4] 0:36.82 [4] 0:24.68 [3] 0:36.82 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:13.28) (0:10.98) (0:11.61) (0:12.10) (0:12.14) (0:11.81)

3 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 11 65.9 0:11.27 1:24.85 [3] 1:11.32 [5] 1:00.05 [5] 0:48.57 [5] 0:36.71 [5] 0:24.62 [5] 0:36.71 -9

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:13.53) (0:11.27) (0:11.48) (0:11.86) (0:12.09) (0:11.99)

4 6 PETUNIA 1 67.3 0:11.30 1:24.95 [4] 1:10.72 [9] 0:59.42 [9] 0:47.94 [9] 0:36.14 [9] 0:24.33 [7] 0:36.14 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:11.30) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:11.81) (0:11.64)

5 12 THATFEELSBETTER 4 65.9 0:11.26 1:25.17 [5] 1:11.04 [8] 0:59.78 [8] 0:48.35 [8] 0:36.56 [8] 0:24.54 [9] 0:36.56 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.13) (0:11.26) (0:11.43) (0:11.79) (0:12.02) (0:11.66)

6 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 3 65.8 0:11.14 1:25.18 [6] 1:11.32 [7] 1:00.18 [6] 0:48.74 [6] 0:36.85 [7] 0:24.90 [8] 0:36.85 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.14) (0:11.44) (0:11.89) (0:11.95) (0:11.86)

7 14 SEMAPHORE GIRL 10 65.5 0:11.20 1:25.19 [7] 1:10.81 [10] 0:59.61 [10] 0:48.20 [10] 0:36.44 [10] 0:24.52 [11] 0:36.44 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:14.38) (0:11.20) (0:11.41) (0:11.76) (0:11.92) (0:11.82)

8 11 ORLEANS ROCK 8 65.1 0:11.30 1:25.30 [8] 1:10.77 [11] 0:59.47 [11] 0:48.06 [11] 0:36.34 [11] 0:24.61 [10] 0:36.34 -9

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.53) (0:11.30) (0:11.41) (0:11.72) (0:11.73) (0:11.78)

9 13 MISS BALTIMORE 15 69.4 0:10.79 1:25.78 [9] 1:12.62 [1] 1:01.83 [1] 0:50.21 [2] 0:38.36 [1] 0:26.31 [1] 0:38.36 -2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:13.16) (0:10.79) (0:11.62) (0:11.85) (0:12.05) (0:12.41)

10 10 KISS MY MILLO 6 65.4 0:11.27 1:26.18 [10] 1:12.32 [6] 1:01.05 [7] 0:49.59 [7] 0:37.81 [6] 0:25.73 [6] 0:37.81 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.86) (0:11.27) (0:11.46) (0:11.78) (0:12.08) (0:12.11)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#2), Gwan So (#9), Rose Bouquet (#15), Da Party Gal (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

11 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.73
(0:13.16)

1:11.57
(0:10.79)

1:00.78
(0:11.62)

0:49.16
(0:11.85)

0:37.31
(0:12.05)

0:25.26
(0:12.18)

0:37.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 GEE BEE ESS 12 65.8 0:11.29 1:26.88 [11] 1:12.19 [12] 1:00.83 [12] 0:49.54 [12] 0:37.74 [12] 0:25.92 [12] 0:37.74 +1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:14.69) (0:11.36) (0:11.29) (0:11.80) (0:11.82) (0:12.20)

12 5 SO YOU DREAM 14 68.3 0:10.87 1:27.14 [12] 1:13.91 [2] 1:03.04 [2] 0:51.53 [1] 0:39.38 [2] 0:26.82 [4] 0:39.38 -4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:13.23) (0:10.87) (0:11.51) (0:12.15) (0:12.56) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#2), Gwan So (#9), Rose Bouquet (#15), Da Party Gal (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

11 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.08
(0:13.08)

0:37.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 BRIARS KINGDOM 9 67.4 0:10.87 0:13.08 [2] 1:24.73 0:37.10

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.08)

2 16 FUN SPONGE 7 67.9 0:10.98 0:12.87 [1] 0.39L 0:36.82 +1

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.87)

3 1 MAGIC CHARLEE 11 65.9 0:11.27 0:12.63 [5] 0.71L 0:36.71 -9

Yvette Lewis 1200m 1200m (0:12.63)

4 6 PETUNIA 1 67.3 0:11.30 0:12.69 [4] 1.31L 0:36.14 -5

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.69)

5 12 THATFEELSBETTER 4 65.9 0:11.26 0:12.88 [6] 2.62L 0:36.56 -1

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.88)

6 4 FESTIVAL PRINCE 3 65.8 0:11.14 0:13.04 [7] 2.68L 0:36.85 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:13.04)

7 14 SEMAPHORE GIRL 10 65.5 0:11.20 0:12.70 [10] 2.74L 0:36.44 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.70)

8 11 ORLEANS ROCK 8 65.1 0:11.30 0:12.83 [8] 3.35L 0:36.34 -9

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.83)

9 13 MISS BALTIMORE 15 69.4 0:10.79 0:13.90 [3] 6.21L 0:38.36 -2

Luke Tarrant Overall 1200m (0:13.90)

10 10 KISS MY MILLO 6 65.4 0:11.27 0:13.62 [9] 8.52L 0:37.81 -2

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:13.62)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#2), Gwan So (#9), Rose Bouquet (#15), Da Party Gal (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Eagle Farm QLD  Professional

Race 9: Stradbroke Season On Sale Now No Metro Wins Handicap -
1400m

11 March 2023 - 17:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: +6m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:13.08
(0:13.08)

0:37.31

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 GEE BEE ESS 12 65.8 0:11.29 0:13.72 [12] 12.69L 0:37.74 +1

Sean Cormack 1000m 1000m (0:13.72)

12 5 SO YOU DREAM 14 68.3 0:10.87 0:14.09 [11] 14.17L 0:39.38 -4

Melea Castle Overall 1200m (0:14.09)

Scratched: Lord Markel (#2), Gwan So (#9), Rose Bouquet (#15), Da Party Gal (#7)

Report Created:  Sat 11 March 2023  17:23 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/18

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


